FTB-5230
NETWORK TESTING—OPTICAL
OPTICAL SPECTRUM ANALYSER
Telecom Test and Measurement
FTB-400 Universal Test System
Platform Compatibility
Designed for first-class cost-effectiveness

SPFTB5230.2AN © 2006 EXFO Electro-Optical Engineering Inc. All rights reserved.
Printed in Canada  06/07
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTES
a. At 23 °C ± 2 °C, after warm-up.
b. Full width at half maximum.
c. At 1550 nm.
d. From 1520 nm to 1610 nm.
e. Typical.
f. After user calibration in the same test session,
within 10 nm from each calibration point.
g. At 1550 nm, –10 dBm.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC